Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 02/26/16 a1 07:17

NRDS ID Name

From 12/05/15 Thru 02/24/16

Charge Codes. 1615, 1699, COR16, CON16

Chg.

Code Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 91

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Thompson, John D. Jr.
658024043 Thompson, Michasl B.

9575 Woodleigh Ct.

Perrysburg, OH 43551
658024043 Thompson, Michael B.
658018423 Thompson, Robert T.

Bob Thompson

5510 Steele Ct

New Albany, OH 43054
658018423 Thompson, Robert T.
658003180 Timmons, Frank C. Jr.

2408 Johnston Rd.

Columbus, OH 43220-4831
658003180 Timmons, Frank C. Ji.
658022263 Tipton, Robert A. Jr.

1880 Wind River Dr.

Lancaster, OH 43130
658022263 Tipton, Robert A, Jr.
658021687 Tiu, Trudy D.

904 McMunn Strest

Pickerington, OH 43147
658021687 Tiu, Trudy D.
658023548 Tobin, Joshua R.

235 Elmdale Ct.

Woest Jefferson, OH 43162
658023548 Tobin, Joshua R.
658016876 Tobin, Paul C.

1976 Choctaw Circle

London, OH 43140
658016876 Tobin, Paul C.
658022554 Todaro, John B.

CON1€E Non REALTOR CORPAC

5448148

566909

01/29/16

1615

1615

1615

1615

i615

1615

1615

251 Danlel Burnham SQ #302

Columbus, OH 43215
658022554 Todaro, John B.
658017680 Todd, Benjamin C.
1993 Willow Glen Ln
Columbus, OH 43229
658017680 Todd, Benjamin C.
658023514 Tomko, Jonathan M,
836 Neil Ave #3
Cotumbus, OH 43215
658023514 Tomko, Jonathan M.
658023438 Tomsen, Tammy L.
6756 Ingalls Ct.
Galena, OH 43021
658023438 Tomsen, Tammy L.
658023027 Tonon, Elaina M.
7435 Wings Livery Rd.
Dublin, OH 43017
658023027 Tonon, Elaina M.
658004855 Tonti, Thomas A.
4162 Maystar Way
Hilliard, OH 43026-3011
658004855 Tonti, Thomas A.
658023215 Torem, Michael K.
98 Buttles Ave Apt D
Columbus, OH 43215
658023215 Torem, Michael K.
658020056 Toronto, Michaet J.
831 E. Longview Ave.

1615

i6i5

1615

i615

1615

1815

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAGC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAGC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary GORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5445457 563260 01/12/16

5442167 559290 12/30/15

5445343 563161 01/11/18

5440505 557336 12/23/15

5440577 557391 12/23/15

5447548 566092 01/25/16

5440635 557445 12/23115

5438592 555353 12/1115

5448413 567518 01/31/16

5441185 558137 12/28A15

5439934 556739 12/21/15

5443446 561120 01/04116

5445826 563735 01/13/16

5447703 566273 01/26/16

1002

rerageny

--------

card

rerraren

card

00000064

2908

2711

rerrerey

card

PETT TN

avErdery

20.00

20.00

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

20.00

20.00
20.00
20.00

20.00



